Electric | Fires & Stoves
It’s never been easier to get
the warm inviting atmosphere
of a real flame fire with all the
convenience, versatility and
efficiency of electricity.
Using the latest flame-effect technology, Gazco
has created a beautiful range of  fires and stoves

Heat
Output
663-806 Midi Matt Black Logs 1.00 - 2.00kW
663-834 Midi Midline Matt Black Logs 1.00 - 2.00kW
   52  I  T E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M AT I O N
E L E C T R I C  S T O V E S  ( C O N T I N U E D )
The above information is to assist in your choice of  a suitable Gazco Electric fire. It is not intended to be all information required to install your fire. This can be obtained from your local Gazco retailer or you can download the full installation instructions from the Gazco website at www.gazco.com
•฀ 2 heights
•฀ 5 lengths
•฀ Sturdy steel construction
•฀ Durable Matt Black finish
•฀ 60mm wide legs
Dimensions:
width x height x depth
Riva Bench - Low
45 Low ...... RVACLB45B
100 Low ... RVACLB100B
120 Low ... RVACLB120B
140 Low ... RVACLB140B
180 Low ... RVACLB180B
Riva Bench - High
45 High ..... RVACB45B
100 High ... RVACB100B
120 High ... RVACB120B
140 High ... RVACB140B
180 High ... RVACB180B
RIVA BENCHES (suitable for Vision & Vogue stoves)
45 High
(450 x 350 x 420mm)
100 High